44 SAN SILVESTRE PROMUEVE PALENCIA

Nombre

Angel
Oliver
Gabriel
Jose
Izan
lago
Rafael
Juan José
Manuel
Diego
Martin
Ifigo
Martin
Diego
Francisco
Carlos
Lucas
Enzo
Mario
Ruben
Jorge
Sergio
Miguel
Guillermo
Izan
Rodrigo
Marcos
Javier
David
Jorge
Jaime
Adrian
Adrian
Martin
Mateo
Alan
Juan
Daniel
Adrian
Marcos
Georg
Daniel
Diego
Mateo
Adrian

POS. Dorsal
SUB 10 Masculino
1 892
2 1076
3 5566
4 1075
5 908
6 891
7 4711
8 1073
9 4571
10 1100
11 1069
12 4740
13 1068
14 904
15 1130
16 4741
17 1116
18 1122
19 4874
20 5078
21 910
22 906
23 1106
24 1057
25 1086
26 902
27 1126
28 4793
29 5449
30 112
31 5282
32 5419
33 1121
34 1062
35 4225
36 1137
37 5413
38 1101
39 1071
40 5371
41 117
42 893
43 1142
44 5082
45 897
46 5209

Alfonso

AYUNTAMIENTO

SUB 10

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Martinez Alonso
Neher

Diez Gonzalez
Ojosnegros Calleja
Regoyo Rastrilla

Antelo Corral

Nieto Alvarez

Soler Kowalczyk
Rodrigo Cuevas
Gbémez

Pascua Santos
Bahillo Serna
Andién Lépez
Salas Tejedo

Pérez Gil

Bahillo Serna

Toral Carrancio
Gordaliza Gonzalez
Lopez Siend
Montero Gonzalez
Rodriguez Curieses

Gomez Garrido

Gonzalez Baranda
Garcia Manrique
Lopez Ferrero
Salvador Merino
Hernando Calvo
Domingo Otero

Morate Diez

Villullas Gaton
Robedo Diez

Rodriguez Fernandez

Serna Rodriguez
Ibafiez Diaz
Garcia Marban
Garcia Lopez
Carrero Porro
Borgman
Granda Carriedo
Fernandez Fayo
Kaserer Marcos
Sanchez Bermejo
Roman Del Egido
Martin Aguado
Garcia Casas

De La Fuente Ramirez

Club

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

IND

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

CLUB ATLETISMO
PUENTECILLAS

CRISTO ATLETIC

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

CLUB ATLETISMO
PUENTECILLAS

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

DEPORTIVO PISUERGA VENTA

DE BANOS

CACHOPO TEAM

IND

FILIPENSES BALONCESTO

SAN ANTONIO

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

ATLETISMO VILLAMURIEL
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

Categoria

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

TIEMPO

00:01:54
00:01:56
00:01:58
00:02:00
00:02:00

00:02:01

00:02:03
00:02:03
00:02:04
00:02:10
00:02:12
00:02:12
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:13
00:02:14
00:02:16
00:02:17
00:02:17
00:02:17
00:02:17

00:02:19

00:02:19
00:02:20
00:02:20
00:02:20
00:02:21
00:02:21

00:02:22

00:02:22
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:24
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:26
00:02:26
00:02:26
00:02:27
00:02:27
00:02:28
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:31

1de3




POS. Dorsal
47 1119
48 1127
49 1124
50 1072
51 1136
52 1081
53 5564
54 1099
55 4244
56 1140
57 1153
58 4198
59 1096
60 909
61 5440
62 1102
63 1152
64 5801
65 5029
66 1094
67 4679
68 1090
69 4675

44 SAN SILVESTRE PROMUEVE PALENCIA

Nombre
Diego

Ibai

Pol

Leo
Alejandro
Javier
Jorge
Angel
Nicolas
Miguel
Cosme
Pablo
Ledn
Alan
Guillermo
Marco
Daniel
Adrian
Emilio Sebastian
Marcelo
Adrian
Altair
Alejandro

SUB 10 Femenino

1 886
2 889
3 1184
4 1188
5 1161
6 888
7 896
8 1155
9 1077
10 1185
" 1118
12 4196
13 1060
14 890
15 903
16 905
17 894
18 894
19 1123
20 1183
21 1055
22 1110
23 1063

Enma
Lucia
Tania
Sara
Noa
Carlota
Karla

Masha

Noelia
Adriana
Isabel
Laura
Lucia
Mencia
Nerea
Ines
Alana
Chloe
Raquel
Carla
Vera
Noa
Candela
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AYUNTAMIENTO

SUB 10

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Cordero Salazar
Zorilla Caballero
Generelo Rodrigo
Lanza Morandeira
Ortega Del Sordo
Abad Hijazi
Rodrigo Rodriguez
Merino Perez

Salvador De La Fuente

Sanchez Bermejo
Duran Prieto
Benito Camina
Bermejo Gonzélez
Gonzalez Merino
Guardo Arana
Sanchez Benito

Andrés Cisneros

Gonzalez De La Pisa

Romero Porras
Mansilla Fuentes
Martin Ruiz
Simon Alvarez

De La Cuesta Rodriguez

Toledano Martin
Illana Nufiez
Andrés Rodriguez
Juan Rodrigo
Valbuena Nieto
Gonzalez Escudero
Orozco Velasco

Gisbert Popova

Alonso Leon
Turrado Sebastian
Diez Robles

Gil Prieto
Fernadndez Yudego
Rios Retuerto

Tamayo Ballesteros

Villaverde Revilla
Restrepo Valencia
Diez Garcia

Gil Moran

Andrés Corddn
Rubio Rojas

De La Fuente Manrique

Prieto Cuesta

Club

ind

CLUB ORIENTACION BIDEA
IND

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

CLUB PALENTINO DE
PIRAGUISMO

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
C. ASABOREA 4 CANTONES
BALONMANO ODISEA

CD PISUERGA
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

CLUB ATLETISME SPORT
CANET 1980

C. ASABOREA 4 CANTONES
PUENTECILLAS
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

CRONOS BAILE

C. ASABOREA 4 CANTONES

Categoria

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino
SUB 10 Masculino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino

SUB 10 Femenino

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino

TIEMPO

00:02:31
00:02:32
00:02:32
00:02:32
00:02:33
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:36
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:40
00:02:41
00:02:41

00:02:43

00:02:44
00:02:47
00:02:50
00:02:50
00:02:58
00:03:09

00:02:00
00:02:04
00:02:05
00:02:08
00:02:12
00:02:12
00:02:14

00:02:17

00:02:17
00:02:18
00:02:21
00:02:23
00:02:23
00:02:24
00:02:24
00:02:25
00:02:26
00:02:26
00:02:28
00:02:29
00:02:31
00:02:32
00:02:32

2de3




POS. Dorsal
24 895
25 1182
26 1107
27 914
28 5866
29 887
30 900
31 1132
32 1059
33 1082
34 1115
35 1098
36 4245
37 1135
38 1108
39 4897
40 5619
41 1083
42 1089
43 1104
44 1134
45 1074
46 4393
47 1078
48 1088
49 5618

44 SAN SILVESTRE PROMUEVE PALENCIA

Nombre

Daniela
Paula
Bruna
Valentina
Giomar
Carla
Nayara
Inés
Manuela
Emma
Maria Del Carmen
Valeria
Jimena
Maria
Jimena
Ainara
Carla
Julia
ineka
Isabel
Telma
Paula
Valeria
Olga
Janire
Mateo

AYUNTAMIENTO

SUB 10

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Apellidos

Ibafiez Pando
Fernandez Alaez
Marcos Gonzalez
Sanchez Marcos
Quintana Calleja
Miguel De La Gala
Puertas Bravo

De Lucas Meléndez
Galan Reveriego
Olea Cano

Crespo Maldonado
Garrote Garcia

Salvador De La Fuente

Céfreces Pérez
Carnicero Gomez
Prieto Leon

De La Parte Garcia
Olea Cano

Gil Vela

Ramos Calvo
Serna Asensio
Calvo Cacho
Ibanfiez Castro
Cerezo Gonzalez
Minguez Garcia
Tejerdo Garcia

Club

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
C. ASABOREA 4 CANTONES

SPRINT

IND

PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA
PUENTECILLAS PALENCIA

IND

INDE

IND

Categoria

SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino
SUB 10 Femenino

TIEMPO

00:02:32
00:02:34
00:02:35
00:02:37
00:02:37
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:38
00:02:40
00:02:45
00:02:45
00:02:46
00:02:47
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:54
00:02:55
00:02:56
00:02:57
00:02:58
00:03:01
00:03:05
00:03:06
00:08:54

3de3




